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Name

SCHILDER, LEEANN
STERNS, DIANNE
AARDAHL, JAN
DOLEN, CARMEN
THOMAS, JAN
BOUB, CANDY
REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
ELLIOT, CARLA
MARTIN, SUSAN
SEDEY, SANDY
ATHERTON, CHRIS

- FISHER, AMY

MULLER, DIANN
WICK, LUANN
KUHLEMEYER, BONNIE
WALRATH, JEAN
BEUTLER, DARLENE
SAND, HELEN
MAGNUSON, SANDRA
PLACHETKA, JUDY
VANNATTA, NANCY
FRENCH, SUE
FINNIE, SHARON
SCHMIEG, CINDY
SHAW, MARILYN
SWANK, HOPE
D'AMICO, SUE
GRAMM, LAWANNA
DEUITCH, BONNIE
NACCARATO, ROMA
MARSHALL, CAROL
PERIUS, ELAINE
JACOBSON, CHERI
OPLAND, WANDA
WATERS, JANIS
WELSH, RUBY
KRIER, CRICKET
BUCKLEY, GINNY
ESPESETH, KAREN

LADIES 18 HOLE 11/5/24

Net Results

Gross Hcp Total Amount

74
7
79
78
79
82
82
82
86
90
9
91
94
81
82
91
79
84
86
86
86
88
90
94
94
83
93
96
98
106
86
90
93
89
92
94
103
103
101

19
13
19
18
18
19
18
17
17
19
18
18
18
24
22
23
26
26
27
26
25
27
26
26
25
28
31
28
30
29
32
36
36
32
32
34
36
36
34

Net
55
58
60
60
61
63
64
65
69
71
73
73
76
57
60
68
53
58
59
60
61
61
64
68
69
55
62
68
68
77
54
54
57
57
60
60
67
67
67

Due

6.50
4.50
3.25
3.25
2.00
0.00
0.00

0.00°

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.50
0.00
0.00
5.75
3.75
2,50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.25
2.25
1.00
1.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
2.50
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Name

OLIVER, CHERYL
HEISLER, MARJ
HAMMOND, DARLENE
COOK, LORNA
FLANNERY, VAL
ROHLFS, DARLENE
WICK, SHARON
RINALDI, MARTA
GRAHAM, SHERIE
DICK, DIANE
MCSWEENEY, MARYLIN
CROSBY, STEPHANIE
HALBMAIER, DIANE
QUAMME, SUE
JOHANASON, INGA
WILSON, PAULETTE
MILLS, JUDY

KRUG, CONNIE
JENSEN, CONNIE
PIERCE, BETTY
DOSCH, DEB
MCGINNIS, MARY
TIPP, DIANE
DAMRON, DARLENE

LADIES 9 HOLE 11/5/24
Net Results

Gross Hcp Total Amount

38
38
43
44
43
42
46
46
46
47
44
44
48
49
53
55
56
51
53
53
53
54
56
57

13
13
14
14
13
11
13
12
12
12
16
15
17
17
15
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Net
25
25
29
30
30
31
33
34
34
35
28
29
31
32
38
38
39
33
35
35
35
36
38
39

Due
5.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00-
0.00
5.25
3.25
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.25
1.75
1.75
1.75
0.00
0.00
0.00



